Community Roundtable Post Event Survey S1 2024 SurveyMonkey

Q1 How did you hear about this event? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

Social Media

Email
Newsletter

Word of Mouth

Website

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Social Media 33.33%

Email Newsletter 66.67%

Word of Mouth 16.67%
Website 8.33%

Other (please specify) 16.67%

Total Respondents: 12
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Q2 On a scale from 1 to 5, how satisfied were you with the Community Roundtable?

VERY DISSATISFIED

0.00%
0

(no label)

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0
(no label)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Very Dissat... . Dissatisfied () Neither Dis... . Satisfied
. Very Satisfi...

DISSATISFIED NEITHER DISSATISFIED OR SATISFIED  SATISFIED VERY SATISFIED TOTAL
8.33% 0.00% 50.00% 41.67%
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Q3 What aspects of the event did you find most enjoyable or memorable?

Answered: 11 Skipped: 1

RESPONSES
The finance presentations were clear and easy to follow.
Some of the information

I loved learning all the cool projects the school undertakes and carefully each step is considered in regards to fiscal
responsibility.

| appreciated the careful and detailed explanation of everything that goes into MRH's budget -- income and changes in
income, expenditures and changes in expenditures, etc. It's certainly eye opening to see everything that effects district
finances. | also really appreciated the time to talk through concerns and ideas with the rest of my table, and having those
thoughts captured for district use.

The discussions were focused and clear; | think not having report outs saved time, and allowed for more discuss
Meeting community members and district administrators, discussing issues of common concern

| appreciated the opportunity to learn and provide my perspective.

The table discussions about what others value about the school district.

| appreciated that this event was very focused on a specific topic. | found that we were able to have more meaningful
conversations compared to the previous roundtables, which were broader in scope.

| liked the table conversations after presentations—it provided time to digest and reflect.

I always enjoy communicating with families about what they hope for their children.

1/1

DATE
10/7/2024 12:16 PM

9/16/2024 10:07 PM
9/11/2024 2:22 PM

9/8/2024 11:20 AM

9/7/2024 1:11 PM
9/7/2024 11:59 AM
9/6/2024 11:17 PM
9/6/2024 1:29 PM
9/6/2024 1:28 PM

9/5/2024 8:39 PM
9/5/2024 8:39 PM
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Q4 Were there any aspects of the event that you found as growth opportunities where we can
improve?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES DATE

It was helpful to have Stifel present to provide information and updates, but as a person who is not familiar with that type of 10/7/2024 12:16 PM
work, it was difficult to follow and understand his presentation.

More transparency about some of the expenses of central office 9/16/2024 10:07 PM
Maybe a discussion about how to reach out to the community to share information. 9/11/2024 2:22 PM

| think everyone did a wonderful job presenting the information and data they had to share, and | appreciated that Ed set out ~ 9/8/2024 11:20 AM
expectations for discussions and behavior ahead of the meeting. | general for our district (not specifically related to this
meeting), | think the more information shared promptly and clearly the better.

Probably already doing this, but sharing the feedback from the groups will be helpful 9/7/2024 1:11 PM
More time for Q&A 9/7/2024 11:59 AM
There was a lot of information to take in. It felt a little disjointed to talk about revenue and talk about expenses separately. 9/6/2024 1:29 PM

The place a dot exercise wasn't that helpful because the categories were so broad and | couldn't figure out where something
like curriculum was in that list.

More opportunities for asking questions may have helped. At some points, additional information or context would have 9/6/2024 1:28 PM
been helpful
Maybe if we have a bit more time to dive into each areas and actually do more planning together versus just giving input it 9/5/2024 8:39 PM

could increase overall investment. |.e tonight we talked about finances, next time we pick and area and make a plan to
begin a PR campaign to gain revenue for the district.

1/1
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Q5 How would you rate the quality of the content and discussions at the event?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 1

4.4

average rating

[ [ 3

POOR (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) EXCELLENT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

0.00% 0.00% 9.09% 45.45% 45.45%
0 0 1 5 5 11 4.36
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Q6 Were there any specific topics or sessions that stood out to you as particularly valuable or

informative?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 4

RESPONSES
Per pupil expenditure comparison
Just understanding how tight the budget is and how difficult it is to prioritize one expense over another

The information shared about the restructuring/correcting of pay scales and pay increases that the district done was very
helpful. | think there are many people in the district who don't know how poorly managed and how unequitable our salary
schedules were prior to Dr. Jameson arriving. Thank you, Dr. J and board! | also valued the information presented about
maintenance needed on buildings and facilities as well as furniture, etc. | think it's easy to overlook what a truly critical
expense some of these items can be.

Costs for the uniquely MRH programs (eg. S2T)
Budget presentation by CFO

| think an emphasis on the local revenue would have been helpful. Each 0.1 increase in the rate achieves what for the
district at what impact to the homeowner? It's easy for people to say "find a grant for that" but the only sustainable reliable
funding is from local taxes.

| found all of the information to be very helpful - especially understanding the current building needs, the budget cuts that
were made, and the current reality around funding

People would like more information to make a more informed decision

1/1

SurveyMonkey

DATE

9/16/2024 10:08 PM
9/11/2024 2:27 PM
9/8/2024 11:26 AM

9/7/2024 1:12 PM
9/7/2024 12:00 PM
9/6/2024 1:45 PM

9/6/2024 1:30 PM

9/5/2024 8:40 PM
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Q7 Do you have any other comments, suggestions, or feedback you'd like to share with us about
the Community Round Table?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 4

RESPONSES DATE

| would like to support the agenda creation so that - it better reflects that the event is a board meeting, and all others in 10/7/2024 12:19 PM
attendance are invited guests at the meeting, - board members are introduced and brought to the front of the room for

participants to see, - the meeting is called to order at a specific time, - votes occur to approve the agenda and to adjourn

the meeting.

Taking a look at central office salaries 9/16/2024 10:08 PM

Topic of student safety came up during our group discussion. Given that it seems this is an ever evolving problem. Hearing 9/11/2024 2:27 PM
more about how the district approaches safety would be interesting.

There were some questions about clubs and other non-athletic activities 9/7/2024 1:12 PM
I'd love to have more opportunities! 9/6/2024 11:20 PM
There was a suggestion at our table that one of the community conversations being about bonding and possible bond 9/6/2024 1:45 PM

projects would be helpful. Also a request for a repeat/update on a community conversation about Safety and intruder
prevention efforts and the new app for building staff, etc.

Many the parents at my table expressed not knowing this information. | think finding ways to communicate financial related 9/6/2024 1:30 PM
information to the broader school community could be helpful.

Non 9/5/2024 8:40 PM

1/1
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Q8 To help us better understand our audience, please provide the following optional demographic
information:

ANSWER CHOICES

Gender
Race
Zip Code

Number of children in district

Answered: 11

8/8

Skipped: 1

RESPONSES
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

11

11

11

11



Male
27.3%

Female

72.7%




Black
9.1%

Hispanic
9.1%

White
81.8%




63116

9.1%
63143 63117
54.5% 36.4%




18.2%

18.2%

63.6%






